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Automated Acknowledgement Message 5:37 PM
Dear Sir/Madam, Your email has been received and forwa…

Claims ref no. CDMPG21000317 Pre-Re… 5:37 PM
Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for your assignment. Note: …

aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - … 5:33 PM
Dear Mei Kwan, Noted with thanks. Note: We are on work…

SMG3041X-OD CLAIM DOA;05.02.2021 5:24 PM
HI Edwin, Already email u, please see attached Best Regar…

Automated Acknowledgement Message 5:22 PM
Dear Sir/Madam, Your email has been received and forwa…

Claims ref no. CDMCG21000314 PRS fo… 5:21 PM
Dear Sir/Mdm, Thank you for the assignment. Please be i…

PRS Notice for SLU 5643J 5:17 PM
Best Regards, Gabriel Wee 64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Build…

Accident involving FBP6327K & GBF24… 5:11 PM
Dear All, Kindly ignore my below email. BEST REGARDS G.…

New message for service request 1991… 4:55 PM
AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number …

Service appointment in Vendor Portal: c… 4:53 PM
AXA confirms your appointment as Surveyor / Assessor (…
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RE: Claims ref no. CDMPG21000317
Pre-Repair Inspection for SMH 6146
C // Accident on 17/02/2021 @
08:20HR at along College Road
involving SMH 6146 C & SLZ 4554
M

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims
Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>
Thu 18/2/2021 5:26 PM
To:  Zoom Autowerks
<zoomautowerks@gmail.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto)
<admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
<Meikwan@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Zheng Hanyang
<hanyang.zheng@ergo.com.sg>; Phoebe Xie
<phoebe.xie@ergo.com.sg>

Hi LKK, 

Please conduct this survey request.
(Note:  Survey vehicle only,  LOD will be
handled by Ergo) 

Kindly inform us if you are not able to a�end
it.

Thank you.
 
 
Warmest Regards,
Pauline Soh
Executive
 
ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.
8 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 | Suntec Tower Three |
Singapore 038988
DID.:  +65 6829 9194
 
pauline.soh@ergo.com.sg | www.ergo.com.sg
 

 
ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany
and Europe Worldwide ERGO is represented in more
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